
WOMEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Women's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sydney McCracken Gardner Edgerton High School 205.0 145.0 10

2 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 202.4 135.0 8

3 Olive Koerner Gardner Edgerton High School 199.0 110.0 6

4 Elle Perez Gardner Edgerton High School 208.2 110.0 0

5 Jordyn Tinsley Ruskin High School 198.0 105.0 4

6 Savanna Kilonzo Gardner Edgerton High School 186.0 100.0 0

7 Raya  Donovan Gardner Edgerton High School 206.0 100.0 0

8 Ashlyn Widener Olathe East Hawks 219.0 100.0 2

9 Jennifer Santos-Mejia Turner High School 220.0 100.0 1

10 Gretchen Copeland McLouth High School 190.0 90.0 0

11 Eden Aguilar Lansing High School 196.2 90.0 0

12 DESIREE TOVAR Basehor Linwood 186.0 85.0 0

13 Mercedes Silva Lansing High School 195.8 85.0 0

14 Avery Bejan Piper High School 197.0 80.0 0

15 Analise Santiago Lansing High School 188.0 75.0 0

16 Sarah Beck Bonner Springs High School 189.0 75.0 0

17 Reagan Wiehe Piper High School 183.0 0 0

18 Zoe Englehart Mill Valley High School 198.0 0 0

Women's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 202.4 265.0 10

2 Sydney McCracken Gardner Edgerton High School 205.0 260.0 8

3 Jennifer Santos-Mejia Turner High School 220.0 245.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Olive Koerner Gardner Edgerton High School 199.0 225.0 4

5 DESIREE TOVAR Basehor Linwood 186.0 220.0 2

6 Reagan Wiehe Piper High School 183.0 210.0 1

7 Raya  Donovan Gardner Edgerton High School 206.0 210.0 0

8 Eden Aguilar Lansing High School 196.2 200.0 0

9 Mercedes Silva Lansing High School 195.8 195.0 0

10 Ashlyn Widener Olathe East Hawks 219.0 195.0 0

11 Savanna Kilonzo Gardner Edgerton High School 186.0 190.0 0

12 Avery Bejan Piper High School 197.0 175.0 0

13 Jordyn Tinsley Ruskin High School 198.0 165.0 0

14 Analise Santiago Lansing High School 188.0 160.0 0

15 Gretchen Copeland McLouth High School 190.0 160.0 0

16 Sarah Beck Bonner Springs High School 189.0 145.0 0

17 Zoe Englehart Mill Valley High School 198.0 0 0

18 Elle Perez Gardner Edgerton High School 208.2 0 0

Women's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Sydney McCracken Gardner Edgerton High School 205.0 155.0 10

2 Elle Perez Gardner Edgerton High School 208.2 145.0 8

3 Olive Koerner Gardner Edgerton High School 199.0 135.0 0

4 Reagan Wiehe Piper High School 183.0 115.0 6

5 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 202.4 115.0 4

6 Raya  Donovan Gardner Edgerton High School 206.0 115.0 0

7 Savanna Kilonzo Gardner Edgerton High School 186.0 110.0 0

8 Gretchen Copeland McLouth High School 190.0 110.0 2

9 Avery Bejan Piper High School 197.0 105.0 1

10 Ashlyn Widener Olathe East Hawks 219.0 105.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Jennifer Santos-Mejia Turner High School 220.0 100.0 0

12 Sarah Beck Bonner Springs High School 189.0 95.0 0

13 Jordyn Tinsley Ruskin High School 198.0 95.0 0

14 Analise Santiago Lansing High School 188.0 90.0 0

15 DESIREE TOVAR Basehor Linwood 186.0 85.0 0

16 Mercedes Silva Lansing High School 195.8 80.0 0

17 Eden Aguilar Lansing High School 196.2 0 0

18 Zoe Englehart Mill Valley High School 198.0 0 0

Women's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Sydney McCracken Gardner Edgerton High School 205.0 560.0 10

2 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 202.4 515.0 8

3 Olive Koerner Gardner Edgerton High School 199.0 470.0 6

4 Jennifer Santos-Mejia Turner High School 220.0 445.0 4

5 Raya  Donovan Gardner Edgerton High School 206.0 425.0 0

6 Savanna Kilonzo Gardner Edgerton High School 186.0 400.0 0

7 Ashlyn Widener Olathe East Hawks 219.0 400.0 2

8 DESIREE TOVAR Basehor Linwood 186.0 390.0 1

9 Jordyn Tinsley Ruskin High School 198.0 365.0 0

10 Gretchen Copeland McLouth High School 190.0 360.0 0

11 Mercedes Silva Lansing High School 195.8 360.0 0

12 Avery Bejan Piper High School 197.0 360.0 0

13 Reagan Wiehe Piper High School 183.0 325.0 0

14 Analise Santiago Lansing High School 188.0 325.0 0

15 Sarah Beck Bonner Springs High School 189.0 315.0 0

16 Eden Aguilar Lansing High School 196.2 290.0 0

17 Elle Perez Gardner Edgerton High School 208.2 255.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Zoe Englehart Mill Valley High School 198.0 0 0


